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	Nemocnice TGM Hodonín,

	
	příspěvková organizace


	 
	 
	počet
	počet
	počet pac.
	% pac.
	% dekubitů
	počet
	% dekubitů

	oddělení
	počet
	přijatých
	pacientů
	s dekubitem
	s dekubitem
	u rizikových
	nových
	vzniklých

	 
	lůžek
	pacientů
	v riziku
	celkem
	celkem
	pacientů
	dekubitů
	na oddělení

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ARO
	4
	38
	38
	10
	26,3%
	26,3%
	2
	5,3%

	DĚT
	15
	0
	0
	0
	0,0%
	0,0%
	0
	0,0%

	DĚT JIP
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0,0%
	0,0%
	0
	0,0%

	GYN
	20
	134
	0
	0
	0,0%
	0,0%
	0
	0,0%

	INT A
	22
	252
	110
	11
	4,4%
	10,0%
	1
	0,4%

	INT B
	24
	263
	128
	12
	4,6%
	9,4%
	2
	0,8%

	INT JIP+IMP
	14
	100
	31
	6
	6,0%
	19,4%
	0
	0,0%

	CHIR A
	24
	267
	53
	2
	0,7%
	3,8%
	0
	0,0%

	CHIR B
	23
	188
	65
	10
	5,3%
	15,4%
	0
	0,0%

	CHIR JIP
	7
	68
	67
	3
	4,4%
	4,5%
	1
	1,5%

	OOP
	43
	471
	265
	64
	13,6%
	24,2%
	32
	6,8%

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem:
	200
	1781
	757
	118
	6,6%
	15,6%
	38
	2,1%



